INFORMATION COMPILED FROM REPORT OF THE
INSURANCE DIVISION OF IOWA 2009

Type of Company

Casualty
lowa

Non - lowa
Total

Life
lowa
Non - lowa

Total

Mortgage Guaranty Insurers

Non - lowa

Reciprocal Exchanges

Non - lowa

State Mutual Associations

Hospital and Medical Service Corp.

Health Maintenance Organizations
lowa
Non - lowa

Total

Organized Delivery Systems

lowa Limited Service Organization

lowa Health Only Insurer

Non-lowa Health Only Insurers

County Mutuals

(2008 BUSINESS)

Number

62
824

886
28

406
434

22

15

18

22
85

(Based on Direct Premium instead of

Net Assessments and Fees)

Fraternals
lowa
Non - lowa

Total

Grand Total

29
30

lowa Business Only

1,405,228,621
3.476,837,808

4,882,066,429

1,458,170,092
4,457,801,070

5,915.971,162

117,711,509

64,834,614

50,481,627
51,148,756

644,692,603
272,206,934

916,899,537
2,580,252
139,460,027
2,013,831,983
59,950,643
105,080,494

4,792,214
212,746,742

217,538,956

14,537,555,989




