INFORMATION COMPILED FROM REPORT OF THE INSURANCE DIVISION OF IOWA 2009 (2008 BUSINESS)

Type of Company	<u>Number</u>	lowa Business Only
<u>Casualty</u>		
lowa	62	1,405,228,621
Non - Iowa	824	<u>3,476,837,808</u>
Total	886	<u>4,882,066,429</u>
Life		
lowa	28	1,458,170,092
Non - Iowa	406	<u>4,457,801,070</u>
Total	434	<u>5,915,971,162</u>
Mortgage Guaranty Insurers		
Non - Iowa	22	<u>117,711,509</u>
Reciprocal Exchanges		
Non - Iowa	15	<u>64,834,614</u>
State Mutual Associations	18	<u>50,481,627</u>
Hospital and Medical Service Corp.	1	<u>51,148,756</u>
Health Maintenance Organizations		
lowa	3	<u>644,692,603</u>
Non - Iowa	7	<u>272,206,934</u>
Total	10	<u>916,899,537</u>
Organized Delivery Systems	2	<u>2,580,252</u>
lowa Limited Service Organization	1	<u>139,460,027</u>
lowa Health Only Insurer	1	<u>2,013,831,983</u>
Non-Iowa Health Only Insurers	22	<u>59,950,643</u>
County Mutuals	85	<u>105,080,494</u>
(Based on Direct Premium instead of	of	
Net Assessments and Fees)		
<u>Fraternals</u>		4 700 044
lowa Non - Iowa	1 29	4,792,214 212 746 742
		<u>212,746,742</u>
Total	30	<u>217,538,956</u>
Grand Total	<u>1,527</u>	14,537,555,989